Inscricoes Homologadas Processo Seletivo
2018 - ITABERABA

Gerado em 22/11/2017 09:30:14

Nome

ADRIANO DA
SILVA SANTOS

ADRIELLE
SUZART DOS
SANTOS

ALAN
RODRIGUES
LIMA VITORIA

ALEF REIS DE
ARAUJO

ALESSA
MASCARENHAS
CERQUEIRA

ALOISIO
MACEDO DE
SOUZA

ALVARO
PEDREIRA
CERQUEIRA

ANA BEATRIZ
ALVES DE
JESUS

ANA CLAUDIA
SANTANA DE
OLIVEIRA

ANDERSON
SILVA OLIVEIRA

BARBARA SILVA
SANTOS

RG

2073730272

2108508767

685966267

1451906331

1301186309

0241394325

1606465961

1501892061

1529089352

2069108007

2027286845

Campus

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

Curso

TECNICO EM
AGROPECUARIA/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM
AGROPECUARIA/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM
AGROPECUARIA/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM
AGROPECUARIA/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO
TECNICO EM

AGROPECUARIA/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM
AGROPECUARIA/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM
AGROPECUARIA/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM
AGROPECUARIA/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM
AGROPECUARIA/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM
AGROPECUARIA/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM
AGROPECUARIA/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO



Nome

DANILO
FAUSTO
PEREIRA

DIANA AMORIM
DE OLIVEIRA

DJAVAN
MERCEZ
SAMPAIO

EPITACIO
GALVAO DE
SANTANA

FABIANA
SOUZA DOS
SANTOS

GABRIELE LIMA
SANTANA

HELENILTON
FRANGA DE
SOUZA

JACSON
SANTANA DA
SILVA

JAMILE DOS
SANTOS CRUZ

JOILSON DOS
ANJOS SOUZA

JOSANIEL
SANTOS
AZEVEDO

LOBENEDE DOS
SANTOS COSTA

LUIS ANTONIO
BRITO SAMPAIO

RG

1206198818

1522921443

1479548006

4197746593

1280739428

2176118421

0684161052

2153381703

2028508388

0808296353

0179102508

1645979644

376969555

Campus

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

Curso

TECNICO EM
AGROPECUARIA/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM
AGROPECUARIA/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO
TECNICO EM

AGROPECUARIA/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM
AGROPECUARIA/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM
AGROPECUARIA/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM
AGROPECUARIA/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO
TECNICO EM

AGROPECUARIA/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM
AGROPECUARIA/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM
AGROPECUARIA/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM
AGROPECUARIA/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM
AGROPECUARIA/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO
TECNICO EM

AGROPECUARIA/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM
AGROPECUARIA/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO



Nome

MARIA CLARA
SANTIAGO
FARIAS

MARIANA ROSA
DE SOUSA
CINCURA

MATEUS
BORGES PORTE

MATHEUS N.
DA FRANGCA

NEYLA BARROS
DE CARVALHO

NORMA ALVES
DOS SANTOS
REIS

NUBIA SOARES
DE SOUZA DE
AMORIM

NUZIA
OLIVEIRA DE
SANTANA

ORLEIDE
FERNANDES
ASSIS

PATRICIA DA
SILVA SANTOS

RAFAEL
CAVALCANTE
DE JESUS DE
OLIVEIRA

RAFAELA
OLIVEIRA DOS
SANTOS

RG

1684193354

0993644929

1443171921

1532451660

1195595624

0685780244

1174967234

362673706

1647495865

1206106042

943135478

2237167230

Campus

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

Curso

TECNICO EM
AGROPECUARIA/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM
AGROPECUARIA/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM
AGROPECUARIA/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM
AGROPECUARIA/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM
AGROPECUARIA/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM
AGROPECUARIA/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM
AGROPECUARIA/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM
AGROPECUARIA/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM
AGROPECUARIA/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM
AGROPECUARIA/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM
AGROPECUARIA/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM
AGROPECUARIA/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO



Nome

RILTON DA
SILVA
NASCIMENTO

RODRIGO
LEONARDO
JESUS DE
SOUZA

ROSANGELA
MENEZES
OLIVEIRA

RUBIS SOUZA
VASCONCELOS

SILVANA
GUERRA
ALMEIDA

SIMONE
FRANCA
NASCIMENTO

THIAGO DE
SOUZA
QUEIROZ

THIAGO LIMA
NERE

UILZANETE DA
SILVA BRITTO

URANIA
OLIVEIRA
GARCIA ALVES

VAGNER
PEREIRA GOIS
NASCIMENTO

VALDIVINO
CONCEIGAO

RG

2205966464

1577463480

1643804774

2114212351

1396643354

404159266

2028908998

0612712465

1360110127

1579801382

1421776600

0314551310

Campus

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

Curso

TECNICO EM
AGROPECUARIA/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM
AGROPECUARIA/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM
AGROPECUARIA/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM
AGROPECUARIA/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO
TECNICO EM

AGROPECUARIA/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM
AGROPECUARIA/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM
AGROPECUARIA/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM
AGROPECUARIA/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM
AGROPECUARIA/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM
AGROPECUARIA/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM
AGROPECUARIA/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM
AGROPECUARIA/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO



Nome

VITORIA
OLIVEIRA
ALVES
CERQUEIRA

YGOR ARAGAO
NASCIMENTO

ADRIELE ALVES
DE SOUZA

ALICIA SOUSA
DE ALMEIDA

ANA CAROLINE
CARVALHO
RIBEIRO

ANA PAULA
AMORIM
SOUZA

ANA VALERIA
DE OLIVEIRA
MIRANDA

ANDREIA
SIMOES
SANTOS

ANDREZA
DULTRA DA
SILVA ARAUJO

ANTONIO
CARLOS
RODRIGUES DE
OLIVEIRA

CAMILA
PEDREIRA DOS
SANTOS

CARLA VERENA
MIRANDA
BARBOSA

RG

2125429900

2026169160

2070357252

1675043396

558167731

1346247188

1411758773

2155469381

2109721570

416766617

2025213468

1612034934

Campus

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

Curso

TECNICO EM

AGROPECUARIA/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM

AGROPECUARIA/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM MEIO
AMBIENTE/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM MEIO
AMBIENTE/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM MEIO
AMBIENTE/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM MEIO
AMBIENTE/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM MEIO
AMBIENTE/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM MEIO
AMBIENTE/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM MEIO
AMBIENTE/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM MEIO
AMBIENTE/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM MEIO
AMBIENTE/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM MEIO
AMBIENTE/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO



Nome

CAROLANE
FERNANDES
ASSIS

CRISTIANE
PINTO DE
SOUZA

DAIANE SILVA
SANTOS

DANIELA PINTO
DE SOUZA

DIUCIRES DA
SILVA LIMA DA
PAIXAO

DJAVAN
FAUSTO
PEREIRA

EDMILSON
SANTOS DE
OLIVEIRA

ELISANGELA DE
ANDRADE DA
SILVA

ESTERFANE
MALHEIRO
GOMES

FABIANA DE
MELO FAUSTO
DA SILVA

FABRICIO
SOARES
MENEZES

FERNANDA
BOAVENTURA
OLIVEIRA

RG

2021685659

2024685854

1567539017

2024699480

0687432030

1550899279

0367704216

2047400708

2057239187

0993831281

2028211709

2201613133

Campus

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

Curso

TECNICO EM MEIO
AMBIENTE/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM MEIO
AMBIENTE/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM MEIO
AMBIENTE/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM MEIO
AMBIENTE/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM MEIO
AMBIENTE/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM MEIO
AMBIENTE/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM MEIO
AMBIENTE/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM MEIO
AMBIENTE/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM MEIO
AMBIENTE/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM MEIO
AMBIENTE/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM MEIO
AMBIENTE/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM MEIO
AMBIENTE/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO



Nome

FLORISMUNDO
MOREIRA DA
SILVA FILHO

FLAVIA TERRA
DE SOUSA
SAMPAIO

GELSIANE
SANTOS DOS
REIS

GENILDA DA
CRUZ FRAGA

GESSICA DE
ALMEIDA
OLIVEIRA

GLEIDSON
SANTOS DA
SILVA

HANNA GLEY
CONCEICAO DE
OLIVEIRA

HENRIQUE
SARAFIM BISPO
DOS SANTOS

IALLE RAMOS
AZEVEDO

INDIONARA
DIAS DE JESUS

JACKELLINE DA
SILVA LOPES

JAINE BISPO
CARVALHO

JAMISON
GUIMARAES
DOUTTO

RG

0339910224

2063088764

2148070614

1650447566

1648612890

1304188620

2103286731

1399946374

1652559515

2181408190

1652556923

2141820960

1471339718

Campus

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

Curso

TECNICO EM MEIO
AMBIENTE/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM MEIO
AMBIENTE/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM MEIO
AMBIENTE/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM MEIO
AMBIENTE/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO
TECNICO EM MEIO

AMBIENTE/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM MEIO
AMBIENTE/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM MEIO
AMBIENTE/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM MEIO
AMBIENTE/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM MEIO
AMBIENTE/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM MEIO
AMBIENTE/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM MEIO
AMBIENTE/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM MEIO
AMBIENTE/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM MEIO
AMBIENTE/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO



Nome

JOSIANE LIMA
DE MELES
ANUNCIAGCAO

JULIANA SILVA
DE MELO

JUSCIENE
SANTIAGO
BARBOSA

KAIQUE
BARRETO
BRANDAO

KARINA
ARAUJO DOS
SANTOS

KELY DE SOUZA
NASCIMENTO

LAIZ SILVA
BARRETO

LHAIS RIBEIRO
DE MIRANDA

LIDIANE
FERREIRA
SOARES

LOREANNE DE
ARAUJO
CASTELHANO
TEIXEIRA

LUCILEIDE DA
CRUZ FRAGA

LUZIA BASTOS
OLIVEIRA

MAGNILTON DA
SILVA
MAGALHAES

RG

0668631201

1526887061

1684100364

2054139432

1198544732

2140827848

2021273628

1664048880

1466490950

0856525634

586599769

0591517140

1684071240

Campus

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

Curso

TECNICO EM MEIO
AMBIENTE/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM MEIO
AMBIENTE/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO
TECNICO EM MEIO

AMBIENTE/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM MEIO
AMBIENTE/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM MEIO
AMBIENTE/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM MEIO
AMBIENTE/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM MEIO
AMBIENTE/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM MEIO
AMBIENTE/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM MEIO
AMBIENTE/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM MEIO
AMBIENTE/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM MEIO
AMBIENTE/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM MEIO
AMBIENTE/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM MEIO
AMBIENTE/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO



Nome

MARCELO
OLIVEIRA DOS
SANTOS

MARCIA
APARECIDA DA
SILVA ROCHA

MARCIO JOSE
MACEDO REIS

MARIA
APARECIDA DE
ASSIS SAMPAIO

MARIA DO
CARMO DE
JESUS GUEDES

MARIA ELVIRA
DE ALMEIDA
OLIVEIRA

MARIA NATIELE
DOS SANTOS
DAMACENO

MARIANA DOS
SANTOS
FIRMINO

MARIANA
RIBEIRO
SOARES DE
SOUZA SILVA

MARLOS MELO
OLIVEIRA

MAVILLA DE
ARAUJO
SANTOS

MICHEL DE
CARVALHO
MARINHO

RG

1386923869

1189634570

0688287050

2057271234

0685180565

306968162

1452202818

2195287055

1198578807

1205475702

1205926305

2173607855

Campus

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

Curso

TECNICO EM MEIO
AMBIENTE/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM MEIO
AMBIENTE/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM MEIO
AMBIENTE/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO
TECNICO EM MEIO

AMBIENTE/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM MEIO
AMBIENTE/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM MEIO
AMBIENTE/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM MEIO
AMBIENTE/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM MEIO
AMBIENTE/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM MEIO
AMBIENTE/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM MEIO
AMBIENTE/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM MEIO
AMBIENTE/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM MEIO
AMBIENTE/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO



Nome

NAIR PEREIRA
NASCIMENTO
FREITAS

NATALIA
OLIVEIRA
GARCIA ALVES

NEVOLANDA
HUNGRIA DA
PAIXAO

PRICE MARIA
DA CRUZ

RENATA
PEREIRA DE
OLIVEIRA DOS
SANTOS

RUDIVAL
SANTANA
CALDAS

SANDY DE

OLIVEIRA BISPO

SHIRLEY
BORBA DA
SILVA

SILVESTRE DE

ASSIS SAMPAIO

SIRLENE

MASCARENHAS

DOS SANTOS

SUELI
SANTANA DE
OLIVEIRA

TACILDA
MOURA CCSTA

RG

0655838090

1579794319

1409376419

1295888300

0993846980

2082288293

2229458698

2152774060

2057271153

1611761603

0701598158

148794840

Campus

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

Curso

TECNICO EM MEIO
AMBIENTE/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM MEIO
AMBIENTE/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM MEIO
AMBIENTE/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM MEIO
AMBIENTE/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM MEIO
AMBIENTE/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM MEIO
AMBIENTE/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM MEIO
AMBIENTE/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO
TECNICO EM MEIO
AMBIENTE/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO
TECNICO EM MEIO
AMBIENTE/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO
TECNICO EM MEIO

AMBIENTE/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM MEIO
AMBIENTE/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM MEIO
AMBIENTE/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO



Nome

UEMERSON
GOMES DE
SOUZA

VALDINEIA
RODRIGUES
GOMES

RG

1581339356

1556902050

Campus

ITABERABA

ITABERABA

Curso

TECNICO EM MEIO
AMBIENTE/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO

TECNICO EM MEIO
AMBIENTE/1°SEM/SUBSEQUENTE/MATUTINO



